
COMPASS SPORT  CUP  COMPETITION   

North West Round 1 – Frodsham Hill – 13/01/2008 
 

  Totals Brown Blue 
Women 

Blue 
Men 

Green 
Women 

Green 
Men 

Green 
Veterans 

Light 
Green 

Orange 

1 SROC 2327 

 

374 

(4+) 

284 

(3)   

381 

(4+)   

282 

(3+)    

372 

(4)   

84 

(1+)   

170 

(2+)    

380 

(4)  

2 LOC 2266 365 

(4) 

256 

(3+)    

185 

(2)   

268 

(3+)    

368 

(4)    

384 

(4)    

260 

(3)    

180 

(2)  

3 DEE 2233 542 

(6)    

96 

(1)    

549 

(6)    

170 

(2)    

0 

(0)    

336 

(4)    

366 

(4)    

174 

(2)  

4 MDOC 2223 275 

(3)    

274 

(3)    

528 

(6)    

264 

(3) 

250 

(3) 

264 

(3) 

194 

(2)    

174 

(2)    

 

 

 

   The numbers under each course heading in the form ddd(n) denote: 

       ddd - the number of points scored on that particular course 

       (n) - the number of club scorers contributing to the sub-total ddd 

       "+" - competitors on these courses tied for scoring the last "counting" place, 

         {they will not all be counted in forming the club's course totals} 


