COMPASS SPORT CUP COMPETITION

North West Round 1 – Frodsham Hill – 13/01/2008

		Totals	Brown	Blue Women	Blue Men	Green Women	Green Men	Green Veterans	Light Green	Orange
1	SROC	2327	374	284	381	282	372	84	170	380
			(4+)	(3)	(4+)	(3+)	(4)	(1+)	(2+)	(4)
2	LOC	2266	365	256	185	268	368	384	260	180
			(4)	(3+)	(2)	(3+)	(4)	(4)	(3)	(2)
3	DEE	2233	542	96	549	170	0	336	366	174
			(6)	(1)	(6)	(2)	(0)	(4)	(4)	(2)
4	MDOC	2223	275	274	528	264	250	264	194	174
			(3)	(3)	(6)	(3)	(3)	(3)	(2)	(2)

The numbers under each course heading in the form ddd(n) denote:

ddd - the number of points scored on that particular course

⁽n) - the number of club scorers contributing to the sub-total ddd

[&]quot;+" - competitors on these courses tied for scoring the last "counting" place, {they will not all be counted in forming the club's course totals}